Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@flightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

P:	 Photocell
T:	� Transfer Relay
Ordering Codes
Fixture Power Configuration
Conduit Outlet
Location Pipe Size Options
Shipping Information:
Single:	� 2 lb. (0.91 kg);
Carton: 14" x 7"
x 13" (2 units)
Double:	� 5 lb. (2.27 kg);
Carton: 14" x 7"
x 13"
Spare Parts
SK-4451 Clamp Ring and Gasket
SK-4452 Fixture Base
SK-4453 Wire Rope
SK-4454 Neoprene Gasket
SK-4455 Pop Rivet 1/8" x 3/8" Grip
SK-4456 Draw Latch
68-ME75-100 Connector: 3/4" Male  to
1" Female
L-810 LED
Steady-Burning Red